m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

N
Schonholzer, Ivo 000: 45:39
00: feelfederweg.ch
00: 137
[J0: 10.00 km
Rider Class 00000: 185 (of 270)
000o0oo: 28:50

aooo: 00000: 75(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
goao 00oo 0o
0oo a0 00 00 ad a0 0oo 00 oo aod a0

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
001 7:14 86 2:32 221 2:39 7:14 86 2:32 221 2:39
0o 2 3:36 73 1:11 181 1:11 10:50 81 3:43 204 3:47
o3 5:32 75 1:31 192 1:31 16:22 80 5:14 200 5:15
0o 4 3:29 62 0:55 163 0:56 19:51 76 6:09 190 6:09
0o 5 8:20 82 4:46 215 4:46 28:11 78 10:55 201 10:55
0o 6 5:28 70 2:17 179 2:20 33:39 77 13:12 196 13:12
o7 2:35 72 0:48 188 0:48 36:14 77 14:00 195 14:00
00 8 3:01 67 1:07 162 1:07 39:15 76 15:07 188 15:07
009 4:49 75 1:22 181 1:22 44:04 75 16:29 185 16:29
00 10 1:35 56 0:20 145 0:21 = 115
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